
 

January  2016 

The Imitation Game 

Benedict Cumberbatch 

PG-13 

Wednesday, January 13, 2016 

February  2016 

Learning to Drive 

Ben Kingsley 

R 

Thursday, February 11, 2016 

Wednesday, February 24, 2016 
 

 

March  2016 

The Martian 

Matt Damon 

PG-13 

Wednesday, March 9, 2016 

Thursday, March 24, 2016 

April  2016 

Steve Jobs 

Michael Fassbender 

R 

Thursday, April 7, 2016 

Wednesday, April 20, 2016 
 

 

May  2016 

The Monuments Men 

George Clooney 

PG-13 

Wednesday, May 11, 2016 

Thursday, May 26, 2016 

June  2016 

The 33 

Antonio Banderas 

PG-13 

Wednesday, June 8, 2016 

Thursday, June 23, 2016 
 



 

July  2016 

Bridge of Spies 

Tom Hanks 

PG-13 

Wednesday, July 13, 2016 

Thursday, July 28, 2016 

August  2016 

Mr. Holmes 

Ian McClellan 

PG 

Wednesday, August 10, 2016 

Thursday, August 25, 2016 
 

 

September  2016 

The Intern 

Robert DeNiro 

PG-13 

Wednesday, September 7, 2016 

Thursday, September 22, 2016 

October  2016 

In the Heart of the 

Sea 

Chris Hemsworth 

PG-13 

Wednesday, October 5, 2016 

Thursday, October 20, 2016 
 

 

November  2016 

Suffragette 

Carey Mulligan 

PG-13 

Thursday, November 10, 2016 

Wednesday, November 16, 2016 

December  2016 

Burnt 

Bradley Cooper 

R 

Wednesday, December 7, 2016 

Thursday, December 15, 2016 
 


